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constituency Organisation W M West europe East Europe CENTRAL Asia Name of the participant Country E mail Adresses

Farmers

1 ECVC/Intern x x Eliaz Moreau Belgium eliaz@eurovia.org

2 ECVC/Intern x x Venla Coadic Belgium venla@eurovia.org

3 AbL /ECVC x x Paula Gioia Germany paula.gioia@eurovia.org

4 AbL /ECVC x x Gregor Kaiser germany grek@jpberlin.de

5
(CARIK) - Environment and Bee 
Protection Association x x Şamil Tuncay Beştoy Turkey stbestoy@gmail.com

6 Le MAP / ECVC x x Joanne Scheepmans Belgium johanne@lemap.be

Indigenous p.

7
Russian Kola peninsula, Saami 
heritage and development 
Foundation x x Andrey Danilov Russia

monsaami@gmail.com

Pastoralists

8
WAMIP Mongolia / Nomadic 
Association of Mongolian Gobi x x Erkhembayar Mongolia Erkhemee991@gmail.com

NGO

9 Schola Campesina x x Caroline Ledant Italy caroline.ledant@scholacampesina.org

10 Védegylet xx x Lili Balogh Hungary lili@vedegylet.hu

11 Koç University x x Mustafa Ammar Kılıç Turkey mustafakilic18@ku.edu.tr

12 TNI x x Katie Sandwell Netherlands c.sandwell@tni.org

13 TNI x Carsten Pedersen Denmark c.pedersen@tni.org

14 ETC Group x x Tom Wakeford UK tom@etcgroup.org

15 FIAN Int x x Sofia Monsalve germany monsalve@fian.org

16 Nyéléni Polska x x Joanna Bojczewska Poland bojczewska@gmail.com

17 University of Hagen x x Zanan Akın germany onurzanan@yahoo.com
Youth

18 Toekomstboeren/ECVC x x Yeva Swart Netherlands yevaswart@gmail.com

19 Uniterre / ECVC x x Berthe Darras Switzerland b.darras@uniterre.ch

Secretariat - Nyéléni ECA x x Olcay Bingöl Belgium olcay@eurovia.org

mailto:Erkhemee991@gmail.com

